Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

LA WESTIN HOTEL
404 S Figueroa St,

Los Angeles 90071
EVENT DATE: TBD

INSTALL: TBD

PICK UP:TBD

Description
General

Silver Chiavari Chair, With White Cushion
White Dance foor, 20ft x 30ft

White Top Tent 50ft X 40ft
Tent

Tent Bases
Tent

White Velon for Tent Poles
Tent

50ft White Wall
Tent

Full Ceiling Fabric Drape
Draping

Full Wall Fabric Drape, 50ft

Draping

Fabric Pullback for (3) Sides

Draping

Chandelier (Medium)
Services

TRUCKING FEE

INSTALLATION FEE

BREAKDOWN FEE

1.5% WC FEE

Notes

PDF Generated on 09/13/2024 @ 05:11 PM PST

Qtty

550

—_

—_

ORDER #005551

FLORAL VISION

1140 CENTINELA AVE
INGLEWOOD, CA 90305

Order Date: September 13, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$6.00
$2,520.00

$2,000.00

$270.00

$600.00

$175.00

$5,500.00

$600.00

$585.00

$375.00

$275.00
$175.00
$150.00

$272.36

_|

_|

Total Products:

Total

$3,300.00
$2,520.00

$2,000.00

$270.00

$600.00

$175.00

$5,500.00

$600.00

$585.00

$1,125.00

$550.00
$1,400.00
$1,200.00

$§272.36

$16,675.00
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PDF Generated on 09/13/2024 @ 05:11 PM PST

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$3,422.36
$0.00
($1,667.50)
$18,429.86
($0.00)
$18,429.86
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