

## **ORDER #005551**

FLORAL VISION 1140 CENTINELA AVE INGLEWOOD, CA 90305

Order Date: September 13, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO:

Shipping Address: LA WESTIN HOTEL 404 S Figueroa St, Los Angeles 90071

**EVENT DATE: TBD** 

**INSTALL: TBD** 

PICK UP:TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Silver Chiavari Chair, With White Cushion	550	\$6.00	Т	\$3,300.00
	White Dance foor, 20ft x 30ft	1	\$2,520.00	Т	\$2,520.00
	White Top Tent 50ft X 40ft Tent	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Tent Bases Tent	1	\$270.00	Т	\$270.00
	White Velon for Tent Poles Tent	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00
	50ft White Wall Tent	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Full Ceiling Fabric Drape Draping	1	\$5,500.00	Т	\$5,500.00
	Full Wall Fabric Drape, 50ft Draping	1	\$600.00	Т	\$600.00
	Fabric Pullback for (3) Sides Draping	1	\$585.00	Т	\$585.00
	Chandelier (Medium)	3	\$375.00	Т	\$1,125.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	8	\$175.00		\$1,400.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	8	\$150.00		\$1,200.00
	1.5% WC FEE	1	\$272.36		\$272.36

Notes Total Products: \$16,675.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$3,422.36

Taxes (tax excempt): \$0.00

**Discounts:** (\$1,667.50)

**Total:** \$18,429.86

Payments: (\$0.00)

**Balance:** \$18,429.86